How to calculate your fare?

Fares are calculated based on the
number of zones you travel through
during your journey.

To calculate your fare, subtract the
lowest zone you have travelled in or
through, from the highest zone you have
travelled in or through, and add one
zone.

This will determine the correct number of
zones you will be charged for.

Ticketing info

Translink single:

One-way ticket to reach your destination,
including transfers within two hours on
any Translink service.

Translink daily:

Unlimited travel within the zones
purchased until the last service
scheduled on the day of issue, valid on
all Translink services.

Translink ten trip

Valid for ten trips on all Translink regional
bus services within the zones purchased
for a twelve-month period from date of
issue.

Concessions

Information on discounts and
concessions is available at
translink.com.au

Timetables

All timetables are available at:
translink.com.au

Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this
timetable may change.

== Download the MyTranslink app for the most
@ up-to-date bus information on bus timetables,

maps and journey planning.

o Translating and
‘ i ‘ Interpreting Service
Interpreter 1 3 1 4 5 0

Your Prosperpine to Shute Harbour
bus operator

Timetable information

How to read this timetable

1.

2.

Use the route map to the two timing
points your stop is located between.
Find these points on the timetable.
Your bus is scheduled to arrive
between the times shown for these
points. For example, if your bus stop
is situated between timing points

O and O on the map, then the bus
is scheduled to arrive between the
times listed for ® and ©.

Please be advised that the times
shown are approximate. We ask
that passengers be at the bus stop
no less than five minutes prior to the
scheduled departure time.

Travel tips

Pre-plan your trip with MyTranslink
app, visit translink.com.au or call
1312 30.

If you have a concession card, have
it ready to show the driver.

Read the number top right on the
approaching bus to check it's the
service you want.

Raise your hand to signal to the
driver that you want the bus to stop.
On the bus, find your seat. If you
need to stand, hold on to a handle.
Ring the bell to let the driver know
your stop is next, and remain seated
until the bus stops.

Wait for the bus to move away

and check the road is clear before
crossing the road. If you are within
20m of a designated crossing, you
must use that crossing.
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Route description

860 Proserpine to Airlie Beach

and Shute Harbour
servicing servicing
Cannonvale, Whitsunday
Plaza and Airlie Beach.
Operates 7 days.

Queensland
Government
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= 860

"* Route number | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

© Proserpine/Blair St ... 555 .. o 727 o 840 .. 11.02 e e 1258 .o e 3.00 ... 34 e e 6.14 .o e e e
@ Proserpine/Ruge St oo e e e 730 ... ... 843 ... i 11.05 v e 1.01 e e 3.03 ... 344 ... 6.17 i e e e
© Proserpine/AnzacRd ... .. e e 734 ... ... 84T . i 11.09 e e 1.05 .. 3.07 .. 348 . 6.21 .o e
O Proserpine/Mill Starr ... .. o e e 137 e 850 .o 1112 e e 1.08 ... s e 310 .. 351 6.24 ... i e e e e
Proserpine/Mill St dep ..... 559 .. o 744 ... ... 859 .. e 1115 e e 113 s M ... 357 e 6.30 .o e e
Mt Julian/CammRd ... 6.05 ... ... .. 751 .. .. 9.05 ... i 1121 e e 119 e e 347 ... 4.03 ... r e e 6.36 .. e e e e e
Rife RangeRd ... 6.09 ... ... .. 757 . . 911 e M27T e e 125 e 323 .. 409 ... .o e e 642 ... i e e e e
Orchid Rd 5.55 6.13 649 7.07 ... 759 ... .. 9.14 .. 10.03 10.42 ... 1131 s 111 1.29 2.03 2.38 3.05 3.25 .. 411 ... ... 528 6.00 644 7.05 ... ... o e e
@ Whitsunday Plaza ... 6.16 ... 7.10 7.40 8.02 825 849 9.20 9.41 10.06 10.45 11.11 11.38 12.06 12.36 1.14 1.32 2.06 2.41 3.08 3.28 3.52 4.14 4.45 5.01 531 6.03 6.47 7.08 7.46 8.24 9.02 9.40 10.18
O AWR 558 6.19 6.55 7.13 7.43 8.05 8.28 8.52 9.23 9.44 10.09 10.48 11.14 11.41 12.09 12.39 1.17 1.35 2.09 2.44 3.11 3.31 3.55 4.17 4.48 5.04 534 6.06 6.50 7.10 7.48 8.26 9.04 9.42 10.20
© Stewart Drive 6.01 6.22 6.58 7.16 7.46 8.08 8.31 8.55 9.26 9.47 10.12 10.51 11.17 11.44 1212 1242 1.20 1.38 212 2.47 3.14 3.34 3.58 4.20 4.51 5.07 537 6.09 6.53 7.12 7.50 8.28 9.06 9.44 10.22
8WSC 6.03 6.24 7.00 7.18 7.48 8.10 8.33 8.57 9.28 9.49 10.14 10.53 11.19 11.46 12.14 12.44 1.22 1.40 2.14 2.49 3.16 3.36 4.00 4.22 4.53 5.09 539 6.11 6.55 7.15 7.53 8.31 9.09 9.47 10.25
BeachRoad ... ... 70 51 1
Police Station 6.06 6.27 7.03 7.21 7.51 8.13 8.36 9.00 9.31 9.52 10.17 10.56 11.22 11.49 12.17 1247 1.25 1.43 2.17 252 3.19 3.39 4.03 4.25 4.56 512 542 6.14 6.58 7.18 7.56 8.34 9.12 9.50 10.28
Coral Sea Marina ... 6.30 ... ... 7.54 ... 839 .. 1059 . e 146 ... o e 342 ... .. 459 .. 545 .. ch e e e e e
O CoralSeaResort ... .. T0B T.28 oo oo coie e et e et e e e e e et e e aenne i oeeee s onnee anin anene anene e anene e eeene ot aeene o
0 Airlie Central 6.09 6.34 7.09 7.27 7.57 817 842 9.04 9.35 9.56 10.21 11.02 11.26 11.53 12.21 12.51 1.29 1.49 2.21 2.56 3.23 3.45 4.07 4.29 502 516 548 6.18 7.02 7.21 7.59 8.37 9.15 9.53 10.31
® Coconut Grove 6.10 6.35 7.10 7.28 7.58 8.18 8.43 9.05 9.36 9.57 10.22 11.03 11.27 11.54 12.22 12.52 1.30 1.50 2.22 2.57 3.24 3.46 4.08 4.30 5.03 517 549 6.19 7.03 7.22 8.00 8.38 9.16 9.54 10.32
© Port of Airlie 6.13 ... 743 731 .. 821 i 106 . v 133 327 . 411 .. 506 ... .. 6.22 ... e e e e e
@ Jubilee Pocket Tavern 6.16 6.38 7.17 7.34 8.01 8.24 8.46 9.08 9.39 10.00 10.25 11.09 11.30 11.57 12.25 12.55 1.36 1.54 2.25 3.00 3.30 3.49 4.14 4.33 5.09 520 5.52 6.25 7.06 7.25 8.03 8.41 9.19 9.57 10.35
@ Ferntree Rd 6.17 6.39 7.18 7.35 8.02 8.25 8.47 9.09 9.40 10.01 10.26 11.10 11.31 11.58 12.26 12.56 1.37 1.55 2.26 3.01 3.31 3.50 4.15 4.34 510 521 553 6.26 7.07 7.26 8.04 8.42 9.20 9.58 10.36
(@ Flametree 6.20 6.42 7.21 7.38 8.05 8.28 8.50 9.12 9.43 10.04 10.29 11.13 11.34 12.01 12.29 12.59 1.40 1.58 2.29 3.04 3.34 3.53 4.18 4.37 513 524 558 6.31 ... .. o e e v e
@ Shute Harbour 6.27 6.49 7.28 7.45 8.12 8.35 8.57 9.19 9.50 10.11 10.36 11.20 11.41 12.08 12.36 1.06 1.47 2.05 2.36 3.11 3.41 4.00 4.25 4.44 520 531 6.05 6.36 .. .. oo e v v e
Explanations

AWR = Adventure Whitsunday Resort  arr = arrive
WSC = Whitsunday Shopping Centre  dep = depart

"* Route number | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860
p

@ Proserpine/Blair St ... 6.32 oo e e 840 o e e e e e e o 103 h e e e e o 614 et e e e
@ Proserpine/Ruge St ... e s e 843 . e ae ae ae 106 . e e v e e e 6.17 e v e e e e
© Proserpine/AnzacRd ... o e e e . 110 e e s e 6.21 .o h e e s e
O Proserpine/Mill Starr ... ... e 850 oo e e e e wme v e 143 et e e e e e 6.24 ... i e e e

Proserpine/Mill St dep ..... 6.35 ... o 859 i a ae 119 e e s e 6.30 .. e e e e
O MtJulian/CammRd ... 641 ... .. ... 9.05 i cr e e e amne e e 125 i i v e e e e 6.36 i v e e e
O RifeRangeRd ... 647 ... i o R 131 e e e s e e 6.42 . e e e e
@ Orchid Rd 552 649 ... ... 8.21 913 .. 10.03 ... 11.08 11.35 1217 12.33 ... 133 e o 3.53 438 ... ... 6.44 7.05 ... i e e e
O Whitsunday Plaza ... 6.52 7.10 8.04 8.24 9.16 9.31 10.0610.38 11.11 11.38 12.20 12.36 1.22 1.36 2.06 245 3.32 3.56 4.41 5.31 5.59 6.47 7.08 7.46 8.24 9.02 9.40 10.18
® AWR 5.55 6.55 7.13 8.07 8.27 9.19 9.34 10.0910.41 11.14 11.4112.23 12.39 1.25 1.39 2.09 248 3.35 3.59 4.44 534 6.02 6.50 7.10 7.48 8.26 9.04 9.42 10.20
© Stewart Drive 558 6.58 7.16 8.10 8.30 9.22 9.37 10.1210.44 11.17 11.44 12.26 12.42 1.28 1.42 212 251 3.38 4.02 4.47 537 6.05 6.53 7.12 7.50 8.28 9.06 9.44 10.22
® wsC 6.00 7.00 7.18 8.12 8.32 9.24 9.39 10.1410.46 11.19 11.46 12.28 12.44 1.30 1.44 214 253 3.40 4.04 4.49 539 6.07 6.55 7.15 7.53 8.31 9.09 9.47 10.25
® BeachRoad ... 720 402 K
@ Police Station 6.03 7.03 7.21 815 8.35 9.27 9.42 10.1710.49 11.22 11.49 12.31 12.47 1.33 1.47 217 256 3.45 4.07 452 542 6.10 6.58 7.18 7.56 8.34 9.12 9.50 10.28
@® Coral Sea Marina 6.06 ... ... ... 838 ... . 1052 o e e e e 150 ... .. 346 ... 455 545 ... i e e e e s e
@© CoralSeaResort ... 7200 S 5
) Airlie Central 6.09 7.06 7.26 8.18 8.41 9.30 9.45 10.2010.5511.25 11.52 12.34 12.50 1.36 1.53 2.20 2.59 3.49 4.10 4.58 548 6.13 7.01 7.21 7.59 8.37 9.15 9.53 10.31
© Coconut Grove 6.10 7.07 7.27 8.19 842 9.31 9.46 10.2110.56 11.26 11.53 12.35 12.51 1.37 1.54 221 3.00 3.50 4.11 4.59 549 6.14 7.02 7.22 8.00 8.38 9.16 9.54 10.32
© Port of Airlie 6.13 710 730 ... ... 934 ... .. 1059 ... i e 1254 .. e e e e 414 5.02 ... i e e e e e e e
@® Jubilee Pocket Tavern 6.16 7.13 7.33 8.23 8.46 9.37 9.50 10.2511.02 11.30 11.57 12.39 12.57 1.41 1.58 2.25 3.04 3.54 4.19 5.05 553 6.18 7.06 7.25 8.03 8.41 9.19 9.57 10.35
@ Ferntree Rd 6.17 714 7.34 824 847 9.38 9.51 10.2611.03 11.31 11.58 12.40 12.58 1.42 1.59 2.26 3.05 3.55 4.20 5.06 554 6.19 7.08 7.26 8.04 8.42 9.20 9.58 10.36
@ Flametree 6.20 7.17 7.37 8.27 850 9.41 9.54 10.2911.06 11.34 12.01 12.43 1.01 1.45 2.02 229 3.08 3.58 4.23 509 557 6.22 ... v e cor coer eveer oo

@ Shute Harbour 6.27 7.24 744 834 8.57 9.48 10.0110.3611.13 11.41 12.08 12.44 1.08 1.51 2.09 2.36 3.14 4.05 4.30 5.16 6.04 6.29 .. ... o v e e




am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm p pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

@ Shute Harbour 6.34 7.01 745 7.54 815 8.40 9.05 9.24 9.55 10.16 10.41 11.25 11.49 1212 12.44 119 149 210 250 3.19 3.49 412 431 451 525 533 6.09 6.36 ... .o i e v e oo
@ Flametree 6.39 7.06 7.50 7.59 8.20 8.45 9.10 9.29 10.00 10.21 10.46 11.30 11.54 1217 12.49 1.24 1.54 215 2.55 3.24 3.54 417 4.36 456 530 538 6.14 6.41 .. ... .o e cr e o
QO Ferntree Rd 6.42 7.09 7.53 8.02 8.23 848 9.13 9.32 10.03 10.24 10.49 11.33 11.57 12.20 12.52 1.27 1.57 218 2.58 3.27 3.57 4.20 4.39 4.59 533 541 6.17 6.44 7.07 7.27 8.05 8.43 9.21 9.59 10.37
@ Jubilee Pocket Tavern 6.43 7.10 7.54 8.03 8.24 8.49 9.14 9.33 10.04 10.25 10.50 11.34 11.58 12.21 12.53 1.28 1.58 219 2.59 3.28 3.58 4.21 4.40 5.00 5.34 5.42 6.18 6.45 7.09 7.29 8.07 8.45 9.23 10.01 10.39
© Port of Airlie 646 713 757 . . 852 i e 1224 ... i 3.02 ... .. 424 .. 5.03 ... 545 6.21 648 ... .. i e e e e

Coconut Grove 6.48 7.15 7.59 8.04 8.25 8.54 9.15 9.34 10.0510.26 10.51 11.35 12.00 12.26 12.55 1.30 2.00 2.21 3.04 3.30 4.00 4.26 4.42 5.05 536 5.47 6.23 6.50 7.10 7.30 8.08 8.46 9.24310.02 10.40

Airlie Central 6.50 7.17 8.01 8.06 8.27 8.56 9.17 9.36 10.07 10.28 10.53 11.37 12.01 12.28 12.56 1.31 2.01 2.22 3.06 3.31 4.01 4.28 4.43 5.07 537 549 6.25 6.52 7.11 7.31 8.09 8.47 9.25 10.03 10.41

Coral Sea Marina 6.54 721 805 ... 831 900 ... . .. 1031 i s e e e 135 e 335 ... . 447 ... 541 553 ... 6.56 .. o e e e e e

Club Crocodile 6.57 7.24 8.08 8.10 8.34 9.03 9.22 9.41 10.1210.35 10.58 11.42 12.06 12.33 1.01 1.38 2.06 2.27 3.11 3.38 4.06 4.33 4.50 512 5.44 556 6.30 6.59 7.16 7.36 8.14 8.52 9.30 10.08 10.46
0 WsC 6.59 7.26 8.10 8.15 8.36 9.05 9.24 9.43 10.14 10.37 11.00 11.44 12.08 12.35 1.03 1.40 2.08 2.29 3.13 3.40 4.09 4.36 4.52 514 5.46 558 6.32 7.01 7.18 7.38 8.16 8.54 9.32 10.10 10.48
© Stewart Drive 7.01 7.28 812 8.17 8.38 9.07 9.26 9.45 10.16 10.39 11.02 11.46 12.10 12.37 1.05 1.42 210 2.31 3.15 3.42 4.11 4.38 4.54 516 548 6.01 6.34 7.04 7.20 7.40 8.18 8.56 9.34 10.12 10.50
© AWR 7.04 7.31 8.15 820 841 9.10 9.29 9.48 10.1910.42 11.05 11.49 12.13 12.40 1.08 1.45 213 234 3.18 3.45 4.14 4.41 457 519 551 6.04 6.37 7.06 7.22 7.42 8.20 8.58 9.36 10.14 10.52
@ Whitsunday Plaza 7.06 7.33 8.17 822 843 9.12 9.31 9.50 10.21 10.44 11.07 11.51 12.15 12.42 110 1.47 215 240 3.21 3.47 4.16 4.43 4.59 521 553 6.06 6.39 7.08 7.24 7.44 8.22 9.00 9.38 10.16 10.54

Orchid Rd 708 ... ... 824 ... ... .. 9.52 10.24 1047 ... .. e 1243 113 149 218 243 324 ... 418 ... ... 524 556 6.09 6.42 7.11 7.27 ... .. o e e 10.57

Rifle Range Rd 713 . 826 ... e e e e 1051 o e 1249 ... .. .. 247 328 ... e e e 6.00 .. e e e e e e e e
O MtJulian/CammRd 718 ... .. 831 e e 1056 ... e 1252 .. e 252 334 ... o e e 6.06 .. o e e e e e e e e
@ Proserpine/Blair St 7.27 ... . 840 ... . e 1.02 . 1258 ... o 300 341 ... e e 614 i et e e e e e e e
@ Proserpine/Ruge St 7.30 ... ... 843 ... e e 11.05 .o 1.01 o 303 344 ... . e 6.17 i i e e s e e e e
© Proserpine/AnzacRd 7.34 ... .. 8AT i 11.09 ... e 1.05 ... o 3.07 348 ... .o e 6.21 i e e n s s e e e e
@ Proserpine/Mill St 737 o .. 850 i e e 1112 e e 1.08 .. 340 351 e 6.24 .. o e e e e e e e e

"« Route number 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860

am am am am am am am am am am pm pm p pm pm pm p pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

@ Shute Harbour 6.36 7.31 7.51 839 9.02 948 10.0610.4111.1911.46 1217 12.49 119 2.00 214 251 319 4.07 431 522 6.09 6.33 ... .. s vr sne s s s e s e e e
@ Flametree 6.41 7.36 7.56 8.44 9.07 9.53 10.1110.4611.24 11.51 12.22 12.54 1.24 2.05 219 256 3.24 412 436 527 6.14 6.38 ... .o v v cne s s e e e e e e
@ Ferntree Rd 6.44 7.39 7.59 847 9.10 9.56 10.1410.4911.27 11.54 12.25 12.57 1.27 2.08 2.22 259 3.27 4.15 4.39 530 6.17 6.41 7.07 7.27 8.05 8.43 9.21 9.59 10.37 7.27 8.05 8.43 9.21 9.59 10.37
® Jubilee Pocket Tavern 6.45 7.40 8.00 8.48 9.11 9.57 10.1510.5011.28 11.55 12.26 12.58 1.28 2.09 2.23 3.00 3.28 4.16 4.40 531 6.18 6.42 7.09 7.29 8.07 8.45 9.23 10.0110.39 7.29 8.07 8.45 9.23 10.01 10.39
@ Port of Airlie 6.48 .. 803 ... . 10.00 .. e 1158 e e v e e 3.03 ... 419 .. 534 6.21 6.45 ... i er e e e e e e e
Coconut Grove 6.50 7.42 8.05 8.50 9.13 10.0210.1710.5211.30 12.00 12.28 1.00 1.30 211 225 3.05 3.30 4.21 4.42 536 6.23 6.47 7.10 7.30 8.08 8.46 9.24 10.0210.40 7.30 8.08 8.46 9.24310.02 10.40
Airlie Central 6.52 743 8.07 8.51 9.14 10.0410.1810.5311.3112.02 12.29 1.01 1.31 212 2.26 3.07 3.31 4.23 4.43 538 6.25 6.49 7.11 7.31 8.09 8.47 9.25 10.0310.41 7.31 8.09 8.47 9.25 10.03 10.41
Coral Sea Marina ... 747 .. 855 .. .. 1022 o et e e e 135 e e e 33 .. 44T 541 i i v e s s wn w ane ane ane aene ane anne ann
Club Crocodile 6.56 7.51 8.11 8.59 9.19 10.0910.26 10.58 11.36 12.06 12.34 1.07 1.39 217 231 341 3.39 4.27 451 545 6.29 6.53 7.16 7.36 8.14 8.52 9.30 10.0810.46 7.36 8.14 8.52 9.30 10.08 10.46
0 WsC 6.59 7.54 8.14 9.02 9.22 10.1210.2911.0111.3912.09 12.37 1.10 142 220 234 314 342 430 454 548 6.32 6.56 7.18 7.38 8.16 8.54 9.32 10.1010.48 7.38 8.16 8.54 9.32 10.10 10.48
© Stewart Drive 7.01 756 8.16 9.04 9.24 10.1410.3111.0311.4112.11 12.39 112 144 222 236 3.16 3.44 4.32 456 550 6.34 6.58 7.20 7.40 8.18 8.56 9.34 10.1210.50 7.40 8.18 8.56 9.34 10.12 10.50
O AWR 7.04 7.59 8.19 9.07 9.27 10.1710.3411.06 11.44 1214 12.42 1.15 147 225 239 319 347 435 459 553 6.37 7.01 7.22 7.42 8.20 8.58 9.36 10.1410.52 7.42 8.20 8.58 9.36 10.14 10.52
@ Whitsunday Plaza 7.05 8.00 820 9.08 9.28 10.1810.3511.0711.4512.15 12.43 116 1.48 2.26 240 3.20 3.48 4.36 5.00 554 6.38 7.02 7.24 7.44 8.22 9.00 9.38 10.1610.54 7.44 8.22 9.00 9.38 10.16 10.54
OrchidRd ... . 823 911 .. 10.21 ... 11.1011.4812.18 12.46 ... ... 229 ... ... 351 439 ... 557 6.41 7.05 7.27 ... e e e e 10.57 woer e e e e 10.57
Rife RangeRd ... ... 827 i e e e e 1250 o e e e e e e e B.01 i s e e e e e e e e e s e e e
O MtJulian/CammRd ... .. 832 i e e e e e 1255 v v v e e e e e 6.06 ... cer e e e e e e e e e e e e e
© Proserpine/Blair St ... ... 840 ... e e e 1.03  h e e e e 0
@ Proserpine/Ruge St~ ..... ... 843 i i e e e e o 106w e e e e o 3K O
© Proserpine/AnzacRd ... ... 8A7 .. e e 1 B.21 e e e e e e e e e e e en v anne e

@ Proserpine/Mill St ... .. 850 . i i e e e 0 B.24 ... cein e anne e eeeen eenes aeees nene awers aeeee eenes sees




= 860

"« Route number 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860

am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

@ Proserpine/Blair St ... 6.32 ... ... o 840 ... i e e e 103 e e e e 6.14
@ Proserpine/Ruge St .. v e e e, 843 .. e e 1.06 .. e e e e 6.17
© Proserpine/AnzacRd ... o e e 8AT .. i e e e 110 i e e e e 6.21
O Proserpine/Mill Starr ... ... o e 850 ... e et et e wnne e 143 e it e e e e e 6.24

Proserpine/Mill St dep ..... 6.35 ... . o 858 . e 119 e e 6.30

Mt Julian/CammRd ... 641 ... .. .. 9.05 i e e e e e 125 i e e e e e e 6.36

Rife RangeRd ... 647 ... ... .. 0 131 v it e e e 6.42

Orchid Rd 545 649 ... 733 .. 9.13 9.38 10.03 ... 11.08 11.38 ..... 111 133 203 233 3.05 3.53 438 ... 6.02 6.44
@ Whitsunday Plaza ... 6.52 710 7.36 8.24 9.16 9.41 10.0610.48 11.11 11.41 12.25 1.14 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.08 3.56 4.41 531 6.05 6.47
@ AWR 548 6.55 7.13 7.39 8.27 9.19 9.44 10.0910.5111.14 11.44 12.28 1.17 1.39 2.09 239 311 3.59 4.44 534 6.08 6.50
© Stewart Drive 551 6.58 7.16 7.42 830 9.22 9.47 10.1210.54 11.17 11.47 12.31 1.20 142 212 242 314 4.02 4.47 537 6.11 6.53
® wsc 553 7.00 7.18 7.44 832 9.24 9.49 10.1410.56 11.19 11.49 12.33 1.22 144 214 244 316 4.04 4.49 539 6.13 6.55
® BeachRoad ... 7.02 720 oo cotr e e e e e e e e e v v av v e v e e

Police Station 556 7.05 7.23 7.47 8.35 9.27 9.52 10.1710.59 11.22 11.51 12.37 1.25 1.47 217 247 319 4.07 452 542 6.16 6.58

Coral Sea Marina 559 ... . 750 838 ... .. .. 11.02 o s e e 150 ... 410 455 545 ... ...
© CoralSeaResort ... 708 726 i e e e e e ot o
0 Airlie Central 6.02 7.10 7.28 7.53 841 9.30 9.55 10.2011.0511.25 11.54 12.40 1.28 1.53 220 2.50 3.22 4.13 4.58 548 6.19 7.01
(® Coconut Grove 6.03 711 7.29 7.54 842 9.31 9.56 10.2111.06 11.26 11.5512.41 1.29 1.54 221 251 321 4.14 459 549 6.20 7.02
© Port of Airlie 6.06 ... 732 .. 845 .. e 1244 ... ... .. 254 ... . 5.02 ... 6.23 ..
@ Jubilee Pocket Tavern 6.09 7.15 7.35 7.58 8.48 9.35 10.0010.2511.10 11.30 11.59 12.47 1.33 1.58 225 257 3.27 418 5.05 5.53 6.26 7.06
@ Ferntree Rd 6.11 7.16 7.36 7.59 8.49 9.36 10.0110.2611.11 11.31 12.00 12.48 1.34 1.59 2.26 2.58 3.28 4.19 5.06 554 6.27 7.07
@ Flametree 6.14 7.19 7.39 8.02 8.52 9.39 10.0410.2911.14 11.34 12.03 12.51 1.37 2.02 229 3.01 3.31 4.22 5.09 557 6.30 ...
@ Shute Harbour 6.19 7.26 7.46 8.09 8.59 9.46 10.1110.3611.21 11.41 12.10 12.58 1.44 2.09 2.36 3.08 3.38 4.29 5.15 6.04 6.37 ..

O Pros erpine/Blair St Shaded area service travels via Beach Rd and Coral Sea Resort.

@ Proserpine/Ruge St . s e e AWR = Adventure Whitsunday Resort
(3] Proserp!ne/Anzac Rd e e e e WSC = Whitsunday Shopping Centre
O Proserpine/Mill Starr ... e e e arr = arrive
Proserpine/Mill Stdep ... wor v e e dep = depart
MtJulian/CammRd o v e e
RifleRangeRd i i vt Sunday and public holidays include Good Friday and Christmas Day.
Orchid Rd 743 i e
W Whitsunday Plaza  7.46 8.24 9.02 9.40 10.18
O AWR 7.48 8.26 9.04 9.42 10.20
© Stewart Drive 7.50 8.28 9.06 9.44 10.22
® wsc 7.53 8.31 9.09 9.47 10.25
@ BeachRoad i e e e e
Police Station 7.56 8.34 9.12 9.50 10.28

Coral SeaMarina .. e e e e
®© Coral Sea ReSOrt  ve o e e e
€D Airlie Central 7.59 8.37 9.15 9.53 10.31
® Coconut Grove 8.00 8.38 9.16 9.54 10.32
O Portof Aiflie ™ e e e e e
@ Jubilee Pocket Tavern 8.03 8.41 9.19 9.
@ Ferntree Rd 8.04 842 9.20 9
@ Flametree i et e e e
@ Shute Harbour e vee e veeee e

w
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Route

L)

fur

map

« Route number

860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860

am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Shute Harbour 6.21 7.31 7.51 8.14 9.02 9.52 10.1610.4111.26 11.49 1214 1.05 1.49 214 254 316 3.49 4.39 522 6.09 6.43
@ Flametree 6.26 7.36 7.56 8.19 9.07 9.57 10.2110.4611.31 11.54 1219 110 1.54 219 259 321 3.54 4.46 5.27 6.14 6.48
Q Ferntree Rd 6.28 7.39 7.59 822 9.10 10.0010.2410.4911.34 11.57 12.22 113 1.57 222 3.02 3.24 3.57 4.49 530 6.17 6.51
@ Jubilee Pocket Tavern 6.29 7.40 8.00 8.23 9.11 10.0110.2510.5011.3511.58 12.23 1.14 1.58 2.23 3.03 3.25 3.58 4.51 531 6.18 6.53
@ Port of Airlie 6.32 .. 8.03 i e e 1226 .. e e e 328 .. ... 5.34 6.21 6.56

Coconut Grove 6.34 7.42 8.05 825 9.13 10.0310.27 10.5211.37 12.00 12.28 1.16 2.00 2.25 3.05 3.30 4.00 4.53 5.36 6.24 6.58

Airlie Central 6.35 7.43 8.06 8.26 9.14 10.0410.2810.5311.38 12.01 12.29 1.17 2.01 2.26 3.06 3.31 4.01 4.54 5.37 6.25 6.59

Coral Sea Marina 6.39 747 ... o 1032 e e 121 o e 33 ... 458 541 .. ...

Club Crocodile 6.43 7.51 811 8.31 9.19 10.0910.3610.5811.43 12.06 12.34 1.25 2.06 2.31 3.11 3.39 4.06 5.02 545 6.29 7.04
0 WSC 6.46 7.54 8.14 8.34 9.22 10.1210.3911.0111.46 12.09 12.37 1.28 2.09 234 314 342 4.09 5.05 548 6.32 7.07
© Stewart Drive 6.48 7.56 8.16 8.36 9.24 10.1410.4111.0311.4812.11 12.39 1.30 211 2.36 3.16 3.44 4.11 5.07 550 6.34 7.09
O AWR 6.51 7.59 8.19 8.39 9.27 10.1710.4411.0611.51 12.14 12.42 1.33 214 239 319 347 414 510 5.53 6.37 7.12
O Whitsunday Plaza 6.52 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.28 10.1810.4511.0711.5212.15 12.43 1.34 215 240 3.20 3.48 4.15 511 554 6.38 7.13

OrchidRd ... .. 8.23 8.43 9.31 10.21 ... 11.1011.55 ... 1246 1.37 218 243 323 351 418 .. 5.57 6.41 7.16

Rife RangeRd .. ... 827 i e e e e 1250 e e e e e e 6.01 ... ...
O MtJulian/CammRd ... .. 832 n e e e e e 1255 o e e e an 6.06 ... ...
@ Proserpine/Blair St ... ... 840 ... i e e 103 h e e e 6.14 ... ...
@ Proserpine/Ruge St ... ... 843 . e e 106 cn r e e e e e 6.17 ... ...
© Proserpine/AnzacRd ... ... 8A7 i e e an 110 h e e e 6.21 ... ...
@ Proserpine/Mill St~ ... ... 850 i e e e e e S TP 6.24 .. ...

| 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 860

" Route number

@ Shute Harbour e ir e e e e
@ Flametree ™ it et e e e e

@ Ferntree Rd 7.11 8.05 8.43 9.21 9.59 10.37
@ Jubilee Pocket Tavern 7.13 8.07 8.45 9.23 10.0110.39
© Portof Airlie ™ e e e e e e
Coconut Grove 7.14 8.08 8.46 9.24 10.0210.40
Airlie Central 7.15 8.09 8.47 9.25 10.0310.41
Coral SeaMarina .. e e v e e
Club Crocodile 7.20 8.14 8.52 9.30 10.08 10.46
) WSC 7.22 8.16 8.54 9.32 10.1010.48
© Stewart Drive 7.24 8.18 8.56 9.34 10.1210.50
O AWR 7.26 8.20 8.58 9.36 10.1410.52
@ Whitsunday Plaza 7.28 8.22 9.00 9.38 10.1610.54
Orchid Rd 731 e e e e 10.57
Rife Range Rd e e et e e

@ Mt Julian/Camm Rd

@ Proserpine/Blair St
@ Proserpine/Ruge St
© Proserpine/Anzac Rd
@ Proserpine/Mill St




